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About Us 

Logiva is a Lithuania and Türkiye based logistics company 

that provides end-to-end, seamless logistics solutions 

between Türkiye and the Baltic states, Scandinavia, and 

Eastern Europe. Our specialized road transportation 

services allow us to effectively connect with importer and 

exporter customers who aim to tap into the beating heart of 

commerce in every region. 

 
We are #BringingTheWorldCloser in line with our 

principles of providing damage-free, secure, and on-time 

deliveries. 
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Operations Management 

Our main routes consist of transportation 

between Türkiye and the Baltic States and 

Finland, as well as within the Baltic States and 

Scandinavia, and between Europe and 

Türkiye. 

 

We conduct our operations from our centers 

in Istanbul, Vilnius, Bucharest, and Plovdiv, 

and with our experienced team who can 

speak Lithuanian, English, Romanian, Russian, 

Turkish, and Polish, we can provide solutions 

24/7 for any kind of problem. 
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Our Services 

We will continue to provide our services with our 

customer- and solution-oriented approach. 

Full Truck Load (FTL) and Less-Than-Truckload 

(LTL) Minivan Express Transportation 

Warehousing and Value-Added Services 

Authorized Economic Operator or AEO-Certified Warehouse 

Customs Clearing Consulting 

Collection and Distribution 
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Türkiye – Baltic States and 

Scandinavia (Land Route) 

We operate direct road 

transportation from Türkiye to 

Latvia, Lithuania, Estonia, and 

Scandinavia (Finland, Sweden, 

Norway, and Denmark). 

Lithuania 

Estonia 

Latvia 

Finland 

Denmark 

Sweden 

Norway 

6-7 days 

7-8 days 

6-7 days 

8-9 days 

6-7 days 

7-8 days 

8-9 days 
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Türkiye – Baltic States and 

Scandinavia (Intermodal) 

We also carry out intermodal 

transportation between Türkiye and 

these countries. 

Lithuania 

Estonia 

Latvia 

Finland 

Denmark 

Sweden 

Norway 

11-12 days 

12-13 days 

12-13 days 

13-14 days 

8-9 days 

9-10 days 

10-11 days 
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From Lithuania to the 

Baltic States and Scandinavia 

We run round-trips between Lithuania and other 

Baltic states and Scandinavian countries. 

From Lithuania 

Estonia 1 days 

Latvia 1 days 

Finland 1-2 days 

Denmark 2 days 

Sweden 2 days 

Norway 3 days 



8 

Türkiye – Europe line 
We run round-trips between Türkiye 

and every point in Europe. 



Logiva BG 

Business park Flavia bul. 

Tsar Boris III Obedinitel 1 

4004 Plovdiv Bulgaria 

 
Logiva RO 

Șoseaua București-Ploiești 7A 

București 077190 Romania 

Logiva TR (Headquarters) 

Türkoba Mah. Kayalar Cad. No: 10/1 

Büyükçekmece/Istanbul – Turkiye 

info@logiva.com.tr 

 

Istanbul (Asian Side) 

Nidakule Güney, Barbaros Mah. 

Mor Sümbül Sk. No: 7/3 Kat: 11 

34746 Ataşehir/İstanbul – Turkiye 

 
Logiva LT 

Ukmergės g. 126, LT-08100 

Vilnius, Lithuania 

info@logiva.lt 
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